Start

1

3
T5
T5
T11
T11
T11
T5

T23

T9
T19
T17
T23

T9
T11

T5
T19
T19
T11
T11
T25
T17
T30
T25
T19
T30
T45
T25
T34
T38

33
T25
T30
T38
T47
T25
T34
T38
T38
T38
T38
T49

T34

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
25
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
35
T36
T36
T38
T38
40
T41
T41
43
44

T45

Player

Marta Silva
Benedicte Toumpsin
Mallory Hetzel
Kristin Ingram
Cydney Clanton
Ginny Brown
Patricia Sanz
Jessica Yadloczky
Lucy Nunn

Brooke Pancake
Candace Schepperle
Haley Wilson
Nathalie Mansson
Camilla Lennarth
Nicole Smith
Tessa Teachman
Marina Alex
Kathleen Ekey
Alex Schulte
Ashley Lance

Dori Carter
Megan McChrystal
Rhea Nair
Jaqueline Hedwall
Evan Jensen
Diana Cantu
Mallory Blackwelder
Kelli Shean
Lauren Uzelatz
Amalie Valle

Sara Grantham
Carolina Andrade
Katie Burnett
Corrine Carr
Caroline Martens
Brooke Goodwin
Jillian Brodd
Andrea Messer
Alyssa Randolph
Haley Milsap
Ashlee Rose

Gina Sharp
Andrea Watts
Taylor Barrett

Lauren Spurlock

SEC Women's Champ.
Uni ity Club
dy. sC
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Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Team

Georgia

South Carolina
Georgia
Arkansas, U. of
Auburn
Tennessee
Auburn

Florida, U of
Arkansas, U. of
Alabama, U. of
Auburn

Auburn
Tennessee
Alabama, U. of
Tennessee

LSU

Vanderbilt
Alabama, U. of
Arkansas, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
LSU

Alabama, U. of
LSU

Florida, U of
Tennessee
Kentucky, U. of
Arkansas, U. of
Florida, U of
LSU

Mississippi, U. of
Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
LSU

Vanderbilt
Mississippi, U. of
Vanderbilt
Kentucky, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
Kentucky, U. of
Mississippi St. U.
Florida, U of
South Carolina

Tennessee

72
72
73
73
71
74
77
72
70
78
71
70
71
74
76
75
73
73
76
70
73
76
75
73
79
74
74
76
78
77
80
7
74
73
79
76
81
75
78
78
82
77
79
80

77

67
69
70
70
75
72
69
71
70
71
74
78
76
75
69
71
69
70
72
78
73
70
75
74
72
76
74
75
78
73
73
77
78
77
72
78
76
75
75
76
72
77
75
78

76

Scores

71
73
72
73
70
71
71
74
77
69
73
71
73
71
75
74
79
78
73
73
75
75
72
75
72
74
76
73
69
75
72
72
74
76
76
74
71
79
76
76
77
77
78
75

81

210
214
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
227
228
228
229
229
230
231
231
232
233

234
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+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+20

+21
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Start Finish Player Team Scores
T34 T45 Leigh Phillips Mississippi St. U. 76 77 81 234 +21
T55 T47 Mallory Batson Mississippi St. U. 82 79 74 235 +22
44 T47 Nicole Schachner Florida, U of 78 77 80 235 +22
T47 T49 Kiristin Vincent Kentucky, U. of 81 76 79 236 +23
T45 T49 Tess Fordham Georgia 78 78 80 236 +23
53 T51 Megan Grehan Vanderbilt 80 79 78 237 +24
T49 T51 Katy Nugent Arkansas, U. of 78 80 79 237 +24
T49 53 Sara Hurwitch Kentucky, U. of 80 78 80 238 +25
57 T54 Helena Blomberg Alabama, U. of 85 80 75 240 +27
54 T54 Perry Katherine Furr Mississippi St. U. 83 77 80 240 +27
T55 T54 Mariana Macias Auburn 82 79 79 240 +27
T49 57 Cayci Ruppe South Carolina 82 76 84 242 +29
58 58 Jacqui Concolino Vanderbilt 85 83 83 251 +38
60 - Leigh Crosby Georgia 78 w w - -
59 - Erika Thornton Mississippi St. U. A 76 74 - -
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